
1 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 18 64.18 36.34 27.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.39-1 3 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 1 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 2 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.493 2 2 2 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 1 1 2 2 2

31.13 36.34

Skating Skills 0.80 6.906.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.756.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.106.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.056.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50

27.84

2 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 27 61.42 35.34 27.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.872 3 4 3 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.031 2 1 3 3 3 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.47 6.861 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.480 2 2 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.94 1.66-3 -3 -5 -4 -5 -3 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 1 3 2 2

30.59 35.34

Skating Skills 0.80 6.806.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.606.50 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.856.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.756.25 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.856.50 6.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75

27.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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3 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 9 59.89 32.93 26.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.43 8.931 1 1 0 2 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 3 1 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.624 2 4 3 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 3 4 2 2 3 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.074 3 3 2 2 3 3

28.13 32.93

Skating Skills 0.80 6.656.50 6.50 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.506.50 6.25 7.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.906.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.856.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.806.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

26.96

4 Azusa TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 15 58.90 32.18 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 8.08 -1.04 7.04-3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 3 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.494 3 3 2 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.164 3 3 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 0 2 1 2

29.11 32.18

Skating Skills 0.80 6.757.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.556.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.807.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.556.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.756.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75

26.72

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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5 Hanna YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 17 58.62 33.78 24.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.86-1 -1 -1 0 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 1 3 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 2 -1 -1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 1 2 2 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 CSp4 2.60 0.36 2.963 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 1 2 2

30.49 33.78

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 7.00 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 6.006.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 6.356.75 6.50 7.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 6.356.75 6.25 7.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.106.50 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25

24.84

6 Chisato URAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 30 57.91 32.83 25.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.83 9.27-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 3 2 2 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 3 3 3 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 2 2 3 2 3

5 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.232 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 3 2 2

30.19 32.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.355.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.055.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.306.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.305.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.356.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

25.08

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
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7 Moa IWANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 8 56.76 29.64 27.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.26 7.40-1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 0.05 2.690 1 -2 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X 0.00 4.31-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 1 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.19 4.494 5 4 3 3 3 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.624 4 3 3 3 3 4

26.71 29.64

Skating Skills 0.80 6.656.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.556.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25

Performance 0.80 6.806.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50

Composition 0.80 6.907.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.007.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50

27.12

8 Rino Matsuike

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 12 56.11 29.31 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+3T< < 6.80 -0.76 6.04-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 3 2 2 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 2 1 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.080 2 3 1 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 3 1 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 3 3 2 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 2 0 0 1 1 1

26.99 29.31

Skating Skills 0.80 6.705.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.455.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.656.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.856.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.855.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

26.80

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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9 Serina Okada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 28 55.44 32.20 23.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.76 7.64-1 -2 -1 -1 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 0 1 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 3 3 3 3 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.220 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 5 4 4 4 4

28.73 32.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.905.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.655.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.906.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.805.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.805.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

23.24

10 Juria TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Fuji FC 26 54.40 32.52 21.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 0 1 1 2 2

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 0 2 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 2

29.75 32.52

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.305.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

21.88

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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11 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Howa sports landSkateclub 21 52.94 29.78 23.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.50 7.06-2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 3 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 2 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 2 1 2 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 0 1 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 2 1 1 1 1

27.65 29.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.906.50 6.25 7.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.606.50 5.75 7.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.856.50 6.00 7.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.856.50 6.00 7.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.25 5.75 7.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

23.16

12 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 52.44 30.80 21.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.67 7.730 -1 2 -1 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 1 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.423 2 1 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 3 2 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 3 4 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.064 2 2 1 2 1 1

28.73 30.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.155.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.455.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.356.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.64

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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13 HINAKO KATAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 52.13 29.89 22.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.47 5.55-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.294 2 3 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.493 2 2 3 3 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 2 2 2 2

26.35 29.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.656.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.356.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.656.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.556.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.606.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

22.24

14 Kana YANAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 50.04 28.88 21.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 0 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.354 1 3 2 2 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2 1 1

26.55 28.88

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.055.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.206.00 4.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.16

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 8)

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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15 Rika TEJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 3 48.91 27.07 21.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<!+3T ! 8.92 -1.80 7.12-5 -2 -4 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 1 2 2 2 2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.39 3.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 0 2 2 2

7 CSp3 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 0 0 1 1 1

27.43 27.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.606.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.305.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.406.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

21.84

16 Maria KITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 6 48.78 26.22 22.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.172 2 1 1 2 1 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.942 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 2 0 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.544 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.423 3 3 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 1 2 0 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 2 2 1 3 3 3

22.33 26.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.706.25 5.50 5.75 4.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.406.25 5.25 5.75 4.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.756.75 6.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.656.75 5.50 6.00 4.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.706.75 5.50 6.00 4.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

22.56

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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17 Miyu HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kansai univ.jhs.shs sc 4 48.27 23.63 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.56 5.46-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.191 0 0 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 1 1 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 1 2 2 3

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.501 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 3 2 1 2 3

22.32 23.63

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.006.50 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.106.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.356.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.75 6.50 2.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 7.25

24.64

18 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 47.36 24.24 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.604 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.941 3 1 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.72 3.724 3 1 2 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.363 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 3 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 4 2 1 3 2 2

21.37 24.24

Skating Skills 0.80 5.856.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.605.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.806.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.906.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

23.12

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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19 Wakana NAGANAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 20 45.99 24.91 22.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 2A 3.30 1.06 4.364 3 3 4 2 3 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

24.89 24.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.356.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

22.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 NONOKA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 45.69 25.25 20.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1 1

23.73 25.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.955.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.205.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

20.44

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
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21 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 2 45.47 24.87 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 2 2 1 1 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 1 1 0 1 1

22.63 24.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

20.60

22 YUYU YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 22 45.40 23.80 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.34 7.22-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.23 3.69-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 2 0 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2V* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

23.31 23.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.305.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.405.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

21.60

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
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23 MIAI  MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 45.37 27.05 19.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 -1 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 0 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1 0 0

29.19 27.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.655.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.805.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

19.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 Haruna Iwasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 10 45.20 26.16 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.86 3.06-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 -1 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 1 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.193 1 1 2 2 2 2

25.75 26.16

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.75 4.50 5.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.605.50 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.50 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.755.50 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.50 4.00 5.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

19.04

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
Version:2019.53.11020
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25 Hinako KATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 45.10 24.62 20.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 0 0 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.78 3.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 0 1 0 0

24.21 24.62

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.155.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.055.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.155.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

20.48

26 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 42.74 22.18 20.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+COMBO+1T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 0 1 2 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 3 3 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 0 1 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.923 1 1 1 2 1 1

23.03 22.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.955.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

20.56

Western Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 1 - 4, 2019

Otsu, Shiga
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27 Nana MURAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 41.69 23.57 18.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 CSp3 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.652 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.713 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 2 2 1 1 2

22.23 23.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.405.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.555.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.505.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.455.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.12

28 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 41.30 22.18 19.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.77 5.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 2 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.783 0 0 0 2 1 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.31 2.59-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 2 2 1 2 2

23.30 22.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.655.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.755.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.805.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

19.12
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29 sayaka utamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 40.28 21.32 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -0.87 3.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.380 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.24 2.111 1 2 2 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 0 2 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2 2 3

20.71 21.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.605.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.805.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.805.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

18.96

30 Sae SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 16 35.23 17.07 20.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.133 0 2 2 2 1 1

20.92 17.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.306.25 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.956.00 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.955.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 5.055.75 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

20.16

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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